

1 To PURBI TOLA (MMGSY GEN)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

(PART - A)

Agreement No- 12 S.B.D/2022-23

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Angad Kumar Saha

1448

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Part-B				
(1/1)	Excavation for				
	structure. Earth				
	work in excavation				
	for structure as				
	per drawings				
	(up to depth 3m depth)				
	Qty vide TMB Page No				
	Item No (1/1) = 541.65 m ³				
	@ Rs 309.65/m ³ Rs 167370 =				
(2/2)	Excavation for				
	roadway in road				
	Rocks				
	(3m to 6m depth)				
	Qty vide TMB Page No (2/2)				
	Item No (2/2) = 678.64 m ³				
	@ Rs 381.65/m ³ Rs 258562 =				
(3/3)	Forming & Laying				
	PCC M15 Leveling				
	Course 100mm thick				
	Qty vide TMB P- (3/3)				
	Item No (3/3) = 19.93 m ²				
	@ Rs 527.12/m ² Rs 105051 =				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7/8) Rec grade M30 in Sub structure Complete as per drawing (Form 500 to 1000) (hept)					
Qty vide MBN- (463)					
Page No- (38) = 15.148 m ³					
Limit = 14.687 m ³					
⑩ Rs 6787.41 m ³ Rs 99388 =					
(8/10) Supply of concrete and placing TMT bar reinforcement (PESN) in sub-structure					
Qty vide MBN- (443) P- (23)					
= 2424.50 kg					
Qty vide MBN- (443)					
Page No- (27) ⊕ 2424.50 kg					
Qty vide MBN- (443) = 2618.82					
Page No- (31)					
Qty vide MBN- (443) = 2618.82					
Page No- (30)					
= 12086.64 kg					
= 12.08664 mt.					
Add Qty TMB = 28.658 m.t.					
Page No- (31)					
C.O- 40.745 mt					

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Grade in cast in-					
Setter with down					
normal size					
aggregate four to					
line					
Qty of M.B.N. (463)					
Page No. - (74) = 28.240M					
@ Rs 2930.00 / M Rs 375743=					

(14/18) Drainage Spouts
Complete copper
downspout and

total cost of drainage downspout					
Qty of M.B.N. (464)					
Page No. (75) = 23.00					
@ Rs 581.00 each Rs 13363=					

(15/22) Strip Seal Expansion
Joint. (Providing
and laying of 9
Strip Seal expansion
Joint.

Qty of M.B.N. (464)					
Page No. (74) = 25.60M					
@ Rs 20483.19 / M Rs 524370=					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14/12) Providing Wedge holes in Brick Masonry Stone Masonry Qty vide MB No. (1463) Page No. (75) = 56.00 Nos @ Rs 115.00 each Rs 6440 =					
(17/13) Back filling behind abutment, wing wall and return Qty vide MB No. (1463) Page No. (75) = 61.992 m ³					

CRS 795.36/m³ Rs 49306 =

(18/14) Providing and laying finished with granular crushed aggregate Qty vide MB No. (1464) Page No. (75) = 70.85 m ³ @ Rs 3045.21/m ³ Rs 215738 = Rs 13977260 = Add 12% GST = Rs 1677271 = Add 1% Labour Sew Rs 139723 = Add Seigniorage Rs 50288 =					
---	--	--	--	--	--

(Part B -) Continuation Rs 1584492 =

Dumal
11/7/24
JE

Scanned with CamScanner